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Air Pistol 
 
Class M45        Total  
Andersen, Niels  DEN 90 92 90 91 363 4x 
Johansson, Peter  SWE 92 92 85 87 356 3x 
Loponen, Kimmo FIN 87 87 83 91 348 4x 
Wollan, Arild Inge NOR 89 83 87 86 345 3x 
Børve,  Sjur  NOR 85 85 85 83 338 6x 
Berthelsen, Mogens DEN 79 86 83 81 329 3x 
         
Class M55         
Persson, Krister  SWE 92 93 91 94 370 2x 
Saarenmaa, Simo  FIN 92 87 89 92 360 4x 
Ågren,  Rene  SWE 91 94 86 88 359 5x 
Olden,  Helge  NOR 59 84 75 88 306 3x 
         
Class M65         
Dovolil, Jan  DEN 91 87 91 93 362 9x 
Andersson, Weith  SWE 91 88 90 93 362 6x 
Leppänen, Tapio  FIN 90 89 87 90 356 2x 
Virtanen, Seppo  FIN 87 90 89 87 353 4x 
Liljergren, Lars Göran SWE 83 90 88 84 345 8x 
Westling, Richard SWE 86 83 88 81 338 3x 
Madsen, Per  DEN 84 81 86 86 337 3x 
Häkkinen, Erkki  FIN 75 83 81 89 328 0x 
         
Class M70+         
Wallden, Kurt  FIN 85 85 91 86 347 5x 
Raven,  Jens Jørn DEN 84 85 82 86 337 2x 
 
Class W45        
Nevalainen, Tarja  FIN 83 88 85 87 343 1x 

  
Class W55        
Johansson, Elinor  FIN 87 87 84 88 346 4x 

  

Class W65        
Ylisto,  Sirkka  FIN 87 85 85 74 331 3x 
Ahonen, Merja  FIN 69 71 65 74 279 0x 
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Air Pistol – TEAM 
 
 
M45 
 
Sweden       1085 10x 
Persson, Krister  92 93 91 94   370 2x 
Ågren,  Rene  91 94 86 88   359 5x 
Johansson, Peter  92 92 85 87   356 3x 
        
Finland       1055 13x 
Saarenmaa, Simo  92 87 89 92   360 4x 
Loponen, Kimmo 87 87 83 91   348 4x 
Wallden, Kurt  85 85 91 86   347 5x 
        
Norway         989 12x 
Wollan, Arild Inge 89 83 87 86   345 3x 
Børve  Sjur  85 85 85 83   338 6x 
Olden,  Helge  59 84 75 88   306 3x 
 
 
 
M65       
        
Sweden       1045 16x 
Andersson, Weith  91 88 90 93   362 5x 
Liljergren, Lars Göran 83 90 88 84   345 8x 
Westling, Richard 86 83 88 81   338 3x 
        
Finland       1037 6x 
Leppänen, Tapio  90 89 87 90   356 2x 
Virtanen, Seppo  87 90 89 87   353 4x 
Häkkinen, Erkki  75 83 81 89   328 0x 
 

 

 W45       

Finland       953 4x 
Nevalainen, Tarja  83 88 85 87 343 1x 
Ylisto,  Sirkka  87 85 85 74 331 3x 
Ahonen, Merja  69 71 65 74 279 0x  


